FOR ATOMIC LAYER DEPOSITION
AND FAST ACTUATION APPLICATIONS
HAM-LET ULTRA-FAST
DIAPHRAGM VALVE
  Suitable for ALD and many other fast response applications
  Up to 200°C
  Available in Inline and Surface-Mount configurations
2   |  ULTRA-CLEAN VALVES

Ultra-Fast Diaphragm Valve  | December 2025
Note: 1/8-27 NPT Air connection is available as an option.
Order example: UF20-4VFLC1/8-M4-KZ
*Not available with adjustable flow actuator!
PORT DESIGNATOR - (TOP VIEW)
Valve
Configuration
Port
Designator
Schematic
Flow Chart
Valve
Configuration
Port
Designator
Schematic
Flow Chart
Valve
Configuration
Port
Designator
Schematic
Flow Chart
Two Port Valve
UF2_
0
Three Port Valve
UF3_
0
Four Port Valve
UF4_
0
1
L-Port
1 1
2
L-Port
2 2
3 3
4
5
Warning!
The system designer and user have the sole responsibility
for selecting products suitable for their special application
requirements, ensuring their safe and trouble-free
installation, operation, and maintenance. Application
details, material compatibility and product ratings should
all be considered for each selected product. Improper
selection, installation or use of products can cause
property damage or personal injury.
51/8 in. through holes for
UF20 valves only
---- -
ORDERING INFORMATION - UF SERIES
2For BW Only
BW
Valve Description Example:
Control Options
D   Solenoid valve, DC
LS   Limit switch
AD Adjustable flow
actuator4
End Size
4 1/4"
62 3/8"
8 1/2"
Seat
Material
F PFA
Port
Designator